
•	 Flame resistant cotton

•	 FR reflective stripes

•	 9 Pockets

•	 Sizes available in M – 5XL

•	 HRC 2 NFPA 2112 NFPA 70E 8.2 cal

•	 Petrochemical Plant & Refinery
•	 Electrical & Gas utilities
•	 Electrical maintenance operations
•	 Electrical switching operations
•	 Flash fire hazardous environments
•	 Oil & natural gas extraction
•	 Drilling & pipeline servicing/Maintenance

Machine wash warm with like colors and 
materials. Tumble dry remove promptly

Features

FR COVERALLS

Applications

Care Instructions

CODE SIZE

71785 Medium

71786 Large

71787 X - Large

71788 2X - Large

71789 3X - Large

71790 4X - Large

71791 5X - Large

ORDER BY 4PM - RECEIVE BY 10AMORDER BY 10AM - RECEIVE BY 4PM

HI-VIS

Toll Free: 800.451.5811 Fax: 877.848.2727  ·  sales@powerpak.net · www.powerpak.netFR Coveralls

M 
39-41

L 
42-44

XL 
46-49

2XL 
50-52

3XL 
54-55

4XL 
57-58

5X 
60-63

CHEST 46 50 54 57 61 64 69

ACROSS BACK 19 20 21 22 22 23 24

SLEEVE LENGTH 33 33 34 34 35 35 35

SEAT 45 48 53 56 59 62 67

BACK NECK TO CROTCH 37 38 39 40 41 41 43

INSIDE LEG 31 31 31 31 31 31 31

HEM 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

THIGH 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

KNEE 21 21 22 22 23 24 24

CUFF 13 13 14 14 14 15 15

SIZE DIMENSIONS (inches)

(All sizes approximate to the half inch)

http://www.powerpak.net/Products/Orange-FR-Coveralls-with-Reflective-Stripes/

