

FR COVERALLS

Features

- Flame resistant cotton
- FR reflective stripes
- 9 Pockets
- Sizes available in M 5XL
- HRC 2 NFPA 2112 NFPA 70E 8.2 cal

Applications

- Petrochemical Plant & Refinery
- Electrical & Gas utilities
- Electrical maintenance operations
- Electrical switching operations
- Flash fire hazardous environments
- Oil & natural gas extraction
- Drilling & pipeline servicing/Maintenance

Care Instructions

Machine wash warm with like colors and materials. Tumble dry remove promptly

CODE	SIZE			
71785	Medium			
71786	Large			
71787	X - Large			
71788	2X - Large			
71789	3X - Large			
71790	4X - Large			
71791	5X - Large			

ROCKLAND®



SIZE DIMENSIONS (inches)

	M 39-41	L 42-44	XL 46-49	2XL 50-52	3XL 54-55	4XL 57-58	5X 60-63
CHEST	46	50	54	57	61	64	69
ACROSS BACK	19	20	21	22	22	23	24
SLEEVE LENGTH	33	33	34	34	35	35	35
SEAT	45	48	53	56	59	62	67
BACK NECK TO CROTCH	37	38	39	40	41	41	43
INSIDE LEG	31	31	31	31	31	31	31
НЕМ	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
THIGH	26	27	28	29	30	31	32
KNEE	21	21	22	22	23	24	24
CUFF	13	13	14	14	14	15	15

(All sizes approximate to the half inch)

